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Manufactured in the UK e Stainless Solenoids and Control Valves
Unbeatable Recovery & Efficiency e Stainless Membrane Housing and End Caps
316 Stainless Steel Frame & Pipework e Stainless Inlet Filter

Fully Programmable e Fully Factory Tested and Set Up to your spec
Mounted on a 1000 Ltr IBC e |P65 Rated

Customisable Colour and Logo e High Level Switch in IBC Included

Complete Water Treatment Ltd

20 Lawnbrook Drive, Newtownards, BT23 8XD

T:02891 828 505 07955 054 897
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MODEL COMPACT IBC

Permeate flow rate

Min. salt rejection

Recovery

Operating pressure
Membrane element / number
Voltage

Motor power

Pre-fusing

Feedwater connection
Permeate connection
Concentrate connection
Conductivity range

Min. / max. feed water pressure
Min. / max. feed water temp
Max. ambient temperature
pH

Height

Width

Depth

Weight approx

Code no

I/h
%
%
bar

V/Hz
kW

BSP
BSP
BSP
puS/cm
bar

°C

o

mm
mm
mm
ca. kg

150

95

Up to 80
10.0
4021/1
230/50
0.4

s

34"

"

on
1-99
S e
SyESS
40
3-11
1600
1200
1000
480



